ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 621

January 8, 2002 – Offered by Representative Powers.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 13, line 2: delete "(1). A" and substitute "(1).".
3	${f 2.}$ Page 13, line 3: delete "social welfare agency" and substitute "-A social
4	welfare agency <u>An agency, as defined in s. 48.38 (1) (a) or 938.78 (1).</u> ".
5	3. Page 20, line 11: delete "A social welfare agency" and substitute " A social
6	welfare agency <u>An agency, as defined in s. 48.38 (1) (a) or 938.78 (1).</u> ".
7	(END)